
012003 
012005 
012129 
012318 
012318 
012318 
012318 
012479 
012746 
013296 
013299 
013367 
013477 
013528 
013573 
013647 
013647 
013647 
013647 
013652 
013658 
013658 
013658 
013658 
013658 
013668 
013668 
013679 
013679 
013679 
013780 
013780 
013849 
013849 
013867 
013992 
013992 
014065 
014065 
014098 
014129 
014150 
014151 
014172 
014172 
014172 
014174 
014270 
014271 
014271 
014275 
014335 
014448 
014465 
014673 
014673 
014738 
014749 
014855 
014881 
014962 
015016 
015070 
015070 
D15073 
D 15086 
D15087 
N15152 

MONDAY, MAY 1, 2000 CONTINUED 

NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
OSU-TULSA 
TULSA ANSWERING & 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE 
HOLDERS INC 
UNITED PROPERTIES INC 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
TIGER DIRECT 
CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
SCP SCIENCE 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
MITCO INC 
MITCO INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
BANK OF OKLAHOMA 
BANK OF OKLAHOMA 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
WEST INFORMATION 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
PHARMPAK INC 
PHARMPAK INC 
PHARMPAK INC 
CHARTS INC 
TIGER DIRECT 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
AM TEC MEDICAL INC 
FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION 
WEST INFORMATION | 
SKC COMMUNICATION 
SKC COMMUNICATION 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
BAILEYS 
WEST INFORMATION 
CHADD | 
BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP 
BEIN, MONICA 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

. SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RETIRE. BONDS 
INT. ON BONDS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MEMBER 
MAINT. 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MEMBER 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MEMBER 
MEMBER 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

2,818.40 
2,464.75 
2,241.65 

91.02 
55.79 
91.03 
55.79 

1,011.50 
84.00 

600.00 
775.00 
192.00 

1,380.00 
177.87 
47.25 

185.00 
325.32 
34.50 
34.50 

464.00 
177.04 

~ $9.69 
206.88 
143.60 
202.73 
150.00 
100.00 

1,431.35 
1,462.48 

29.47 
38,750.00 
96,267.20 

45.00 
4.88 

26.50 
1,988.32 

15.00 
58.00 
58.00 
14.40 

9,920.00 
36.96 
10.00 
31.15 
95.60 
34.27 

240.16 
1,485.00 
255.72 
23.96 

117.00 
4,193.46 

54.87 
84.75 
37.66 
17.10 
44.35 

205.00 
94.00 

177.75 
75.00 
76.54 

356.60 
356.59 
250.96 

1,385.66 
78.33 
67.93 


