		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MONDAY	MAY 1, 2000 CONTINUED		
110112111			
	·		
010002	NEW CONCERS BEERADAMONY	ATT. 110-0	
012003	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES	2,818.40
012005	OSU-TULSA	SERVICES	2,464.75
012129	TULSA ANSWERING &	SERVICES	2,241.65
012318	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	91.02
012318	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	55.79
012318	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	91.03
012318	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	55.79
012479	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	SERVICE	1,011.50
012746	HOLDERS INC	SUPPLIES	84.00
013296	UNITED PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	600.00
013299	RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES	RENTALS	775.00
013367	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	MAINT.	192.00
013477	TIGER DIRECT	EQUIPMENT	1,380.00
013528	CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS	SUPPLIES	177.87
013573	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	47.25
013647	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	185.00
013647	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	325.32
013647	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	34.50
013647	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	34.50
013652	SCP SCIENCE	SUPPLIES	464.00
013658	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	177.04
013658	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	59.69
013658	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	206.88
013658	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	143.60
013658	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	202.73
013668	MITCO INC	SERVICES	202.73 150.00
013668	MITCO INC	SERVICE	
013679	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	100.00
013679	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,431.35
013679	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	1,462.48
013780	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	RETIRE. BONDS	29.47
013780	BANK OF OKLAHOMA		38,750.00
013849	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	INT. ON BONDS	96,267.20
013849	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SERVICES	45.00
013867	WEST INFORMATION	SUPPLIES	4.88
013992	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	MEMBER	26.50
013992	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	MAINT.	1,988.32
014065	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	OPER. SUPPLIES	15.00
014065	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	58.00
014098	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC		58.00
014129		MAIN I.	14.40
014129	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER	SERVICES	5,520.00
014150	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	36.96
014171	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	OPER. SUPPLIES	10.00
014172	PHARMPAK INC	SUPPLIES	31.15
014172	PHARMPAK INC	SUPPLIES	95.60
014172	PHARMPAK INC	SUPPLIES	34.27
014174	CHARTS INC TIGER DIRECT	SUPPLIES	240.16
014270		SERVICES	1,485.00
014271	BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER	MEMBER	255.72
014271	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	MEMBER	23.96
014275	AM TEC MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	117.00
014333		SUPPLIES	4,193.46
014465	FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION	SERVICES	54.87
014403	WEST INFORMATION	MEMBER	84.75
11	SKC COMMUNICATION	SUPPLIES	37.66
014673	SKC COMMUNICATION	SUPPLIES	17.10
014738	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	44.35
014749	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	205.00
014855	BAILEYS	SUPPLIES	94.00
014881	WEST INFORMATION	MEMBER	177.75
014962	CHADD	MEMBER	75.00
015016	BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH	MILEAGE	76.54
015070	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	356.60
015070	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	356.59
015073	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	250.96
015086	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	1,385.66
015087	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	MILEAGE	78.33
015152	BEIN, MONICA	MILEAGE	67.93